Davidson County Election Commission
800 2nd Avenue South
Nashville, TN 37210 *
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OFFICIAL SAMPLE BALLOT=JULY 7, 2009
CITY OF LAKEWOOD MUNICIPAL ELECTION

Ray Bawvett, Administrator of Elections

General Information--(615) 862-8800

(5»TTY (Teletype Device)--1-800-848-0298 or Relay 711
www.nashville.gov/vote

ONLY EARLY VOTING SITE
DAVIDSON COUNTY ELECTION COMMISSION OFFICE
METRO OFFICE BUILDING
800 2ND AVENUE SOUTH, FIRST FLOOR
(Next to the Howard Building)

EARLY VOTING SCHEDULE
JUNE 17, 2009 THROUGH JULY 2, 2009

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 17, 2009
THURSDAY, JUNE 18, 2009
FRIDAY, JUNE 19, 2009
SATURDAY, JUNE 20, 2009

MONDAY, JUNE 22, 2009
TUESDAY, JUNE 23, 2009
WEDNESDAY, JUNE 24, 2009
THURSDAY, JUNE 25, 2009
FRIDAY, JUNE 26, 2009
SATURDAY, JUNE 27, 2009
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TUESDAY, JUNE 30, 2009
WEDNESDAY, JULY 1, 2009
THURSDAY, JULY 2, 2009
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8:00 A.M.
8:00 A.M.
9:00 A.M.

8:00 A.M.
8:00 A.M.
8:00 A.M.
8:00 A.M.
8:00 A.M.
9:00 A.M.

8:00 A.M.
8:00 A.M.
8:00 A.M.
8:00 A.M.

TO 4:30 P.M.
TO 4:30 P.M.
TO 4:30 P.M.
TO 12:00 P.M.

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

4:30 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
4:30 P.M.

TO 12:00 P.M.

TO
TO
TO
TO

4:30 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
4:30 P.M.

The Davidson County Election Commission Office will be the ONLY EARLY VOTING SITE for this
Election. Voting begins WEDNESDAY, JUNE 17, 2009 THROUGH THURSDAY, JULY 2, 2009.

YOU MUST VOTE AT YOUR DESIGNATED POLLING LOCATION (LISTED
ON THE BACK) ON ELECTION DAY JULY 7, 2009.

TO FIND YOUR VOTING LOCATION FOR ELECTION DAY, JULY 7, 2009, PLEASE
VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT www.nashville.gov/vote AND CLICK “FIND WHERE | VOTE” link.




LAKEWOOD MUNICIPAL ELECTION
CITY COMMISSIONERS
JULY 7, 2009

CITY COMMISSIONERS FOR LAKEWOOD
VOTE FOR THREE (3)

VALERIE R. BLACKBURN

APRIL CONSULO

CATHY HANCE McKELLAR

AARON PRINCE

POLLS OPEN 7:00 A.M. TO 7:00 P.M.
ELECTION DAY POLLING LOCATION

D&P Polling Location Polling Address

11-2* Lakewood City Hall 3401 Hadley AV

Symbol Indications: *Accessible; ** Usable; ***Inaccessible; No Symbol--Not Surveyed

COMMISSION MEMBERS
Lynn Greer Chair, Eddie Bryan, Secretary,
Patricia Heim, A. J. Starling, Steve Abernathy
(Attest: Ray Barrett, Administrator of Elections)

(B If you have any ADA questions or concerns, please contact Joan Nixon at (615) 862-8800



